	Townsview – Middle School Gym Schedule

	March 2018

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	15
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ Ban. Girls Bball (4:30 – 6)

	16
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	17


	18

	19
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)

→ Pee Wee A  (6:30–7:30)

	20
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)


	21
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	22
→ WHS Volleyball Games

     (5:00pm-8:00pm)


	23
→ Var. Girls VBall Games

     (4:00pm-7:00pm)


	24

	25
	26
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	27
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	28
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	29
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:00)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:00)
→ Var. Boys VBall Games

     (4:00pm-7:00pm)


	30

→ Good Friday
      Gym Closed
	31


	Townsview – Middle School Gym Schedule

	April 2018

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1


	2
→ Easter Monday 

     Gym Closed
	3
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)


	4
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	5
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	6
	7

	8
	9
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	10
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	11
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)


	12
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	13

	14

	15


	16
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:00)

→ JV Girls VBall Games

     (4:00pm-7:00pm)


	17
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	18
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	19
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:00)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:00)
→ Var. Boys VBall Games

     (4:00pm-7:00pm)


	20
	21

	22
	23
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	24
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:00)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:00)
→ JV Girls VBall Games

     (4:00pm-8:00pm)


	25
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	26
School Dance

	27
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)


	28
→ H&S Family Fun Day 

       and Yard Sale 

	29
	30
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	
	
	
	
	


	Townsview – Middle School Gym Schedule

	May 2018

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	2
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	3
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	4
	5

	6
	7
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	8
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	9
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	10
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	11
	12

	13


	14
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	15
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)\
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	16
→ Var. Girls Vball (3 – 4:30)


	17
→ Var. Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)

→ JV  Boys Vball (3 – 4:30)
→ JV  Girls Vball (4:30-6)


	18
	19

	20
	21
→  Victoria Day
      (Gym Closed)
	22
→ Randy Wilson  (6 – 7:30) 


	23

	24
→ James Cole (4:30 – 6) 


	25
→ NBIAA Boys VBall 

      Championships 

      (starting at 11:00am)
	26
→ NBIAA Boys VBall
      Championships 

       (starting at 9:00am)

	27
	28

	29

	30

	31

	
	


	Townsview – Middle School Gym Schedule

	June 2018

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2 

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10


	11
	12
	13
	14
→ Gr. 8 Year End Dance
	15
	16

	17


	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


Calendar Template by www.calendarlabs.com


